1981

1982
1983

1984

1985

1986

1987
1988

1989

1990

1991

1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997

1998

1999

2000

CW Boys Track Century Club

The Century Club was established in 1981.

All track athletes who score 100 points or more in one season

Tom Schaaf
Koll Fjelstad
Koll Fjelstad

Al Severude
Greg Johnson
Greg Johnson

Al Severude

Jay Riewestahl
Koll Fjestad
Andy Adams
Greg Johnson
Darren Murphy
Matt Johnson
Eric Fjelstad
Andy Adams
Matt Johnson
Mike Johnson
Mike Johnson

C. Christianson
Jeff Schindler
Chad Skoug

Jeff Schindler
Chris Seever
Glen Perry
Chris Seever
Jeff Schindler
Glen Perry

Glen Perry
Chris Anderson
None

None

None

Marsh Donnerbauer
Rob Vork

Zeb Holder

Josh Christianson
Mike McFarlane
Zeb Holder
Jesse Wendt
Sam Motzer
Jesse Wendt

Joe Donnerbauer
Joe Donnerbauer
Dustin Thompson
Andy Muermann

automatically become members.

127.5
110
134.25
129.25
120.25
226.5
147
133
105
242.5
200.5
135.75
134.25
129
264
131.5
124.5
203.25
119
109.5
101.5
191
117
100.5
171.75
161.5
101.5
114.5
103.5

153
128.25
201.25
122.25
110.75
201.25
199.75
104.00
290.25
136.25
1325
110.00
102.5

2001

2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012

2013
2014

2015

2016

2017

2018
2019
2020
2021

2022

2023

Dustin Thompson
Andy Muermann
Job Meijer

None

Kevin Buck
Mitch Westberg
None

None

lan Yenter

Paul Hetke
None

Jordan West
None

Walker Olson
Quinn McFaul
Reece Flatland
Walker Olson
Walker Olson
Travis Monnier
Brandon Books
Travis Monnier
Derek Buchman
Derek Buchman
Dillon Richardson
Dawson Davis
Darryl Williams
Dillon Richardson
None

None

No Season
Joseph Jensen
Ashton Kummet
Lawson Davis
Lawson Davis
Ashton Kummet
Carter Kummet
Tyler Monnier
Lawson Davis
Tyler Monnier

126.25
100.75
100.00

110.5
142.75

113.75
156.75

142.75

144.5
118.0
102.75
150.0
235.0
139.0
164.0
147.0
101.75
180.75
104.50
176.00
155.50
131.25

161.00
144.75
102.00
359.00
217.00
165.00
142.00
326.00
180.00



